G6M (Men)
LEEUEEEES winner: 28:39

Pos Bib Name Team

1 34 SARDI, LORENZO ELBA BIKE

2 31 TURINI, ALESSANDRO A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA
3 33 LEPRI, MARCO
4 36 FRANCESCANGELI, SAMUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D
5 35 PRINCIGALLI GIANNONI, THIAGO ELBA BIKE

S

32 FAGIOLINI, MATTIA A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA
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Category Age

G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

A074651
A120207
A131575
A145227
A284094
A153573

19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023

UClIID Time
10077592405 28:39
10077837026 29:32
10074278742 25:36
10076645744 27:37
10139128595 33:08
10080805125

Gap LaplLlLap2Lap3Lap4 Lap5

0'52"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

7:15
7:16
7:23
8:09
8:21

5:13
5:16
5:48
6:23
6:58

5:16
5:11
5:57
6:29
9:23

5:27 5:28
5:39 6:10
6:28
6:36
8:26
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI*

December 08, 2023
G6F (Women)
segretriagare.it W| nner: 28:26

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lapl Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 37 COLZI, SARA AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6F 2011 Women A152431 10080191601 28:26 8:20 6:33 6:59 6:35

S|G
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023

ES2 (Men)

SEGEEERNS  winner: 32:52

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lapl Lap2 lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 22 RODODENDRO, PIETRO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A193415 10102655282 32:52 6:19 5:10 5:26 5:21 5113 5:24
2 24 MARTINI, NICCOLCO BIKE SERVICE - TRAIL BROTHERS ITA ES2 2010 Men A122643 10060420876 29:08 -1lap 6:25 5:33 5:44 540 5:47
3 25 MALAGGESE, MIRKO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A103136 10051256396 29:41 -1lap 6:56 5:37 5:39 5:47 5:43
4 26 DODDUCCI, FRANCESCO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A138996 10077958476 29:52 -1lap 6:49 540 5:40 552 551
5 27 FONDACCI, NICOLO' A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA ES2 2010 Men A130996 10064258541 31:09 -llap 6:47 5143 553 6:22 6:24
6 28 SCARAMUCCI, GABRIELE CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE ITA ES2 2010 Men A211149 10110917157 31:37 -1lap 7:02 6:05 5:52 6:09 6:30

DNS 21 FABBRI, DANIELE C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A121711 10056560478

DNS 23 PAOLETTI, FILIPPO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ES2 2010 Men A099302 10051645309
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AL1 (Men)
winner: 28:59

Pos Bib Name Team

1 17 SPANIO, MARCO TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D.
2 40 NIERI, NICCOLO'
3 16 NICCOLINI, STEFANO SC PEDALE SENESE

4 18 MORONI, GIULIO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
5

6

S

segretriagare.it

38 ADEMI, ERMIN A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO
39 FARRONI, TOMMASO A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO
19 FAGGIOLI, SAMUELE G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)
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Category Age Gender License
AL1 2009 Men A059038
ALl 2009 Men A099891
ALl 2009 Men A069857
ALl 2009 Men A085993
ALl 2009 Men A292936
ALl 2009 Men A298037
ALl 2009 Men A260375

2023/12/08 15:02:21

UClIID

10032420111
10034586039
10032833571
10033650593
10142591802
10144506237
10095777477

19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023

Time Gap
28:59

30:13 115"
31:51 2'52"
35:09 6'10"
29:00 -2 laps
31:30 -2 laps

Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

5:03
5:02
5:05
5:42
7:01
8:00

4:41
4:45
4:57
5:33
8:00
7:51

4:54
4:51
5:14
5:23
6:34
7:47

4:36
4:44
5:23
5:40
7:25
7:51

4:50 4:54
5:48 5:05
5:27 5:46
5:53 6:56
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI*

S G December 08, 2023

AL2 (Men)
LGRS winner: 32:13

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6
1 13 MATACERA, FABRIZIO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A183935 10096020280 32:13 5:23 5:19 5:21 5:20 5:23 5:27
2 14 SQUILLACE, GABRIELE S.S.D. SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO SRL ITA AL2 2008 Men A223004 10114475744 33:50 1'36" 5:41 5:29 5:30 5:34 547 5:49
DNS 15 CUNGI, MARVIN A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A207417 10108301591
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI*

S G December 08, 2023

Donne Allieve (Women)
segretriagare.it W| nner: 33:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 20 CORTESI, ASIA ELBA BIKE ITA DAl 2009 Women A262858 10139646739 33:39 8:01 7:58 8:43 8:57
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI*

S G December 08, 2023

DA1 (Women)
segretriagare.it W| nner: 33:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 20 CORTESI, ASIA ELBA BIKE ITA DAl 2009 Women A262858 10139646739 33:39 8:01 7:58 8:43 8:57
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023

ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (20") (Open)

b winner: 28:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 34 SARDI, LORENZO ELBA BIKE ITA G6M 2011 Men A074651 10077592405 28:39 7:15 5:13 5:16 5:27 5:28
2 31 TURINI, ALESSANDRO A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA ITA G6M 2011 Men A120207 10077837026 29:32 052" 7:16 5:16 5:11 5:39 6:10
3 33 LEPRI, MARCO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA G6M 2011 Men A131575 10074278742 25:36 -1lap 7:23 5:48 557 6:28
4 36 FRANCESCANGELI, SAMUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA G6M 2011 Men A145227 10076645744 27:37 -1lap 8:09 6:23 6:29 6:36
5 37 COLZI, SARA AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6F 2011 Women A152431 10080191601 28:26 -l1lap 8:20 6:33 6:59 6:35
6 35 PRINCIGALLI GIANNONI, THIAGO ELBA BIKE ITA G6M 2011 Men A284094 10139128595 33:08 -1lap 8:21 6:58 9:23 8:26

DNS 32 FAGIOLINI, MATTIA A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA ITA G6M 2011 Men A153573 10080805125
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023

ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (30") (Open)

Sk winner: 28:59

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap LaplLlLap2 Lap3Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 17 SPANIO, MARCO TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D. ITA ALl 2009 Men A059038 10032420111 28:59 5:03 4:41 4554 4:36 450 454
2 40 NIERI, NICCOLO' ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ITA ALl 2009 Men A099891 10034586039 30:13 1'15" 5:02 4:45 4:51 4:44 5:48 5:05
3 16 NICCOLINI, STEFANO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA ALl 2009 Men A069857 10032833571 31:51 2'52" 5:05 4:57 5:14 5:23 5:27 5:46
4 13 MATACERA, FABRIZIO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A183935 10096020280 32:13 315" 5:23 5:19 5:21 520 5:23 5:27
5 22 RODODENDRO, PIETRO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A193415 10102655282 32:52 354" 6:19 5:10 526 521 5:13 524
6 14 SQUILLACE, GABRIELE S.S.D. SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO SRL ITA AL2 2008 Men A223004 10114475744 33:50 4'51" 5:41 5:229 530 5:34 547 549
7 18 MORONI, GIULIO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA ALl 2009 Men A085993 10033650593 35:09 6'10" 5:42 5:33 523 540 553 6:56
8 24 MARTINI, NICCOLO' BIKE SERVICE - TRAIL BROTHERS ITA ES2 2010 Men A122643 10060420876 29:08 -1llap 6:25 5:33 5:44 540 5:47
9 25 MALAGGESE, MIRKO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A103136 10051256396 29:41 -llap 6:56 5:37 5:39 5147 5:43
10 26 DODDUCCI, FRANCESCO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A138996 10077958476 29:52 -llap 6:49 540 540 552 551
11 27 FONDACCI, NICOLO! A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA ES2 2010 Men A130996 10064258541 31:09 -llap 6:47 5:43 553 6:22 6:24
12 28 SCARAMUCCI, GABRIELE CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE ITA ES2 2010 Men A211149 10110917157 31:37 -llap 7:02 6:05 552 6:09 6:30
13 38 ADEMI, ERMIN A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA ALl 2009 Men A292936 10142591802 29:00 -2laps 7:01 8:00 6:34 7:25
14 39 FARRONI, TOMMASO A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA ALl 2009 Men A298037 10144506237 31:30 -2laps 8:00 7:51 7:47 7:51
15 20 CORTESI, ASIA ELBA BIKE ITA DAl 2009 Women A262858 10139646739 33:39 -2laps 8:01 7:58 8:43 8:57

DNS 15 CUNGI, MARVIN A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A207417 10108301591

DNS 19 FAGGIOLI, SAMUELE G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ALl 2009 Men A260375 10095777477

DNS 21 FABBRI, DANIELE C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A121711 10056560478

DNS 23 PAOLETTI, FILIPPO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ES2 2010 Men A099302 10051645309
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